

Please Join Us For the 23rd Annual CHILDREN AT RISK Golf Classic

Monday, May 15, 2023
The Woodlands Country Club Tournament Course

Hosted by Melissa Wilson of Fox 26

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

\$25,000 - TITLE SPONSORSHIP

- Benefits can be customized!
- 4 four-player teams
- Name/logo on a select tournament gift
- PSA on Fox 26 with Melissa Wilson
- Billboard Advertisement
- Corporate banner on Tournament Webpage
- Corporate logo recognition on the C@R website
- Table for 10 to the C@R Accolades Luncheon
- Prominent name/logo recognition on all tournament signs as the Title Sponsor
- Recognition on Social Media, Invitation, Program and Event Signage

\$20,000 - GOLD SPONSORSHIP

- 3 four-player teams
- Name/logo on a select tournament gift
- Corporate banner on Tournament Webpage
- Corporate logo recognition on the C@R website
- Prominent name/logo recognition on all tournament signs
- 6 tickets to the C@R Accolades Luncheon
- Recognition on Social Media, Invitation, Program and Event Signage

\$15,000 – SILVER SPONSORSHIP

- 2 four-player teams
- Name/logo on a select tournament gift
- Corporate logo recognition on the C@R website for one year
- Name on all tournament signs
- 4 tickets to the C@R Accolades Luncheon
- Recognition on Social Media, Invitation, Program and Event Signage

\$10,000 - BRONZE SPONSORSHIP

- 1 four-player team
- Corporate logo recognition on the C@R website for one year
- Name on all tournament signs
- 2 tickets to the C@R Accolades Luncheon
- Recognition on Social Media, Tournament Webpage, Invitation, Program and Event Signage

\$2.900 - PLAYERS SPONSORSHIP

- 1 four-player team
- Name on two tournament signs
- Recognition on Social Media, Tournament Webpage, Invitation, Program and Signage

\$2,000 - YOUNG PRO SPONSORSHIP

- 1 four-player team of young professionals
- Name on one tournament sign
- Recognition on Social Media, Tournament Webpage, Invitation, Program and Event Signage

\$750 - INDIVIDUAL TICKET

- Opportunity to play with a team of three other individual players
- Recognition on Program and Event Signage

UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES

\$2,500 – SWAG SPONSOR

- Sponsors a tournament gift for every player
- Name or logo on swag
- Name on two tournament signs
- Recognition on Social Media, Tournament Webpage, Invitation, Program and Signage

\$1,500 - PUTTING CONTEST SPONSOR

- Sponsorship of a prize to be awarded to the putting contest winner
- Name on putting contest sign
- Recognition on Social Media, Tournament Webpage, Invitation, Program and Signage

\$1,500 - HOLE SPONSORSHIP

- Name on one custom tournament sign
- Recognition on Social Media, Tournament Webpage, Invitation, Program and Signage

CHILDREN AT RISK TAX ID: 76-0360533

2900 Weslayan St., Ste. 400, Houston, TX 77027 www.childrenatrisk.org

Please Join Us For the 23rd Annual CHILDREN AT RISK Golf Classic

Monday, May 15, 2023
The Woodlands Country Club Tournament Course

Hosted by Melissa Wilson of Fox 26

Executive Golf Committee: Manny Panjwani, Committee Chairman, Melissa Wilson, Tournament Host **Host Committee:** Michael Carrasco, John Chenoweth, Ahuja Puneet, Tim Schmitt, Bob Snyder, Mark Troth, Larry Wisniewski, Daniel Yoo

We'd love to participate! Please reserve a team for	Contact Informa	ution:		
us at the following level:	Name:			
\$25,000 – Platinum Sponsor				
\$20,000 – Gold Sponsor	Address			
\$15,000 – Silver Sponsor	City:	State:	Zip:	
\$10,000 – Bronze Sponsor	Phone:	Email:		
\$2,900 – Players Sponsor	List My Sponsorsh	List My Sponsorship As:		
\$2,500 – Swag Sponsor	Payment:			
\$2,000 – Young Professionals	Enclosed is a ch	Enclosed is a check made payable to: CHILDREN AT RISK		
\$1,500 – Putting Sponsor	Please charae \$	Please charge \$ to the following card:		
\$1,500 – Hole Sponsor				
\$750 – Individual Ticket	Card Number			
Make a Donation:	Name on Card:			
We cannot participate this year but would like to support CHILDREN AT RISK with a tax-	Authorized Signo	Authorized Signature:		
deductible donation of \$	Exp. Date:	Security Co	de:	
Donate an Auction Item: We would like to donate an auction item:	Billing Informatio	Billing Information: (if different from above)		
	Address:			
valued at \$	City:	State:	Zip:	

CLICK HERE FOR EVENT WEBSITE

Email to events@childrenatrisk.org
Or, mail to ATTN: Michelle Bowman, Director of Special Events
2900 Weslayan Street Suite 400 Houston, TX 77027

If you have any questions, please contact Michelle Bowman at: events@childrenatrisk.org